
Introduction IBE Day 

International Bureau for Epilepsy ALADE COURSE I 
Introduction to the 2nd Latin American Workshop on 

Neurobiology 

Family and social stigma in epilepsy Role of endocannabinoids in the cerebral function

Epilepsy and education 
Endocanabinoid System: a synaptic circuit breaker 

preventing abnormal coupling in epilepsy

Recommendations for parents and 

caregivers in the management of limits

A simple in vitro model to evaluate the complex effects of 

Cannabis in epilepsy

Impact of physical exercise on the 

psychosocial aspects of epilepsy
ALADE COURSE II

Canabidiol and analogues, as potent anticonvulsant and 

neuroprotective drugs in genetic, electrical and chemical 

experimental models of epilepsy.

The endocannabinoid system as a novel therapeutic 

target for the treatment of Fragile X Syndrome.

Risks on epilepsy 
Effects of Cannabis on neurodevelopment and its 

implications in epileptogenesis.

Epilepsy in fertile age, pregnancy and 

lactation

State of the endocannabinoid system in drug resistant 

temporal lobe epilepsy

WORKSHOP OF EPILEPSY 

SURGERY

Sleep hygiene in epilepsy ALADE COURSE III
Lifestyles in epilepsy

Modulation of P-glycoprotein function and expression by 

Cannabis. 

Considerations in medication 

management 

Computational identification of the best cannabis 

derivatives with antiepileptic effects

WORKSHOP OF EPILEPSY 

SURGERY

Alternative treatments in epilepsy ALADE IV
What do we have to expect from the chronic 

administration of cannabinoids in patients with epilepsy?

Mental health for patients and caregivers
RATIONAL USE OF NEW 

DRUGS

Animal models as a relevant alternative understanding 

diseases of the nervous system

Art and epilepsy Final Remarks

Final Remarks

Poster Tours Poster Tours

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSES 

IN EPILEPSY

Coffee Break (15:30 - 16:00)

CONNECTIVITY AND 

COGNITION

EPILEPSY IN VULNERABLE 

GROUPS
GENETICS AND EPILEPSY NEONATAL EPILEPSY

WELCOME CEREMONY

WELCOME RECEPTION

NEW CLASSIFICATION OF 

EPILEPTIC SEIZURES AND 

EPILEPSIES

SEMIOLOGY AND 

DISCUSSION OF CASES 

WITH VIDEOS

PRACTICAL 

ELECTROENCEPHALOGRAPH

Y

PRESIDENTIAL SYMPOSIUM

THE GAP IN EPILEPSY MANAGEMENT IN LATIN AMERICA

EPILEPSY AND 

NEUROPEDIATRICS

CHANGING LANDSCAPE IN 

EPILEPSY SURGERY

CLASIFICATION OF THE 

EPILEPSIES

Lunch (12:30 - 13:00)

PHARMACOLOGICAL 

ADVANCES IN EPILEPSY

PLATFORM SESSION I PLATFORM SESSION II

PURSUING A CAREER IN THE FIELD OF EPILEPSY

PANEL I 

PANEL II

THE DIAGNOSTIC VALUE OF 

HIGH-FREQUENCY 

OSCILLATIONS IN EPILEPSY

USE OF CANNABINOIDS IN 

THE TREATMENT OF 

REFRACTORY EPILEPSY. 

EXPERIENCE IN LATIN 

AMERICA

EVALUATION IN 

NEUROIMAGEN OF 

EPILÉPTIC FOCUS AND ITS 

NETWORKS

RESULTS OF EPILEPSY 

SURGERY IN CORTICAL 

FOCAL DISPLASIA

ILAE MEXICAN CHAPTER - 

EDUCATIONAL 

SYMPOSIUM II

EXTRA TEMPORAL 

SURGERIES

TREATMENT OF EPILEPTIC 

STATUS

LIFESTYLES IN EPILEPSY 

PROLONGED EEG 

MONITORING ROLE IN 

EPILEPSY SURGERY

Coffee Break (9:30 - 10:00)

STRATEGIC PLAN FOR EPILEPSY PAHO - ILAE - IBE

NEUROMODULATION
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY OF 

EPILEPSY

ILAE MEXICAN CHAPTER - 

EDUCATIONAL 

SYMPOSIUM I

INFECTOCONTAGIOUS 

DISEASES AND EPILEPSY

METABOLICA SAS 

SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM 

SAN JOSÉ, COSTA RICA 29TH SEPTEMBER - 2ND OCTOBER 2018
Saturday 29 September 2018 Sunday 30 September 2018 Monday 1 October 2018 Tuesday 2 October 2018

09:00

08:00

07:30

08:30

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

09:00

08:00

07:30

08:30

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:30

22:00

21:00

21:30

22:00

REAL 2 REAL 2&3CEDROS ROBLES I&IIREAL 3


