			SAN JOSE	É, COSTA RICA 29TH SEI						
07:30	Saturday 29 September 2018			Sunday 30 September 2018		Monday 1 October 2018		Tuesday 2 October 2018		07:30
08:00 08:30 09:00	Introduction IBE Day			NEUROMODULATION	NEUROPSYCHOLOGY OF	ILAE MEXICAN CHAPTER - EDUCATIONAL	INFECTOCONTAGIOUS	LIFESTYLES IN EPILEPSY	PROLONGED EEG MONITORING ROLE IN	08:00 08:30 09:00
09:30	International Bureau for Epilepsy	ALADE COURSE I	Introduction to the 2nd Latin American Workshop on Neurobiology		EPILEPSY	SYMPOSIUM I	DISEASES AND EPILEPSY		EPILEPSY SURGERY	09:30
10:00	Family and social stigma in epilepsy	ramily and social stigma in epilepsy NEW CLASSIFICATION OF Role of endocannabinoids in the cerebral function EPILEPTIC SEIZURES AND		Coffee Break (9:30 - 10:00)						10:00
10:30	Epilepsy and education	EPILEPTIC SEIZURES AND EPILEPSIES	Endocanabinoid System: a synaptic circuit breaker preventing abnormal coupling in epilepsy		PILEPSY PAHO - ILAE - IBE	ILAE MEXICAN CHAPTER - EDUCATIONAL SYMPOSIUM II	METABOLICA SAS SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM	EXTRA TEMPORAL SURGERIES	TREATMENT OF EPILEPTIC STATUS	10:30
11:00	Recommendations for parents and caregivers in the management of limits		A simple in vitro model to evaluate the complex effects of Cannabis in epilepsy	STRATEGIC PLAN FOR EF						11:00
11:30	Impact of physical exercise on the psychosocial aspects of epilepsy	ALADE COURSE II				SYMPOSIUM II				11:30
12:00		SEMIOLOGY AND DISCUSSION OF CASES	Canabidiol and analogues, as potent anticonvulsant and neuroprotective drugs in genetic, electrical and chemical experimental models of epilepsy.	PLATFORM SESSION I		PLATFORM SESSION II		CHANGING LANDSCAPE IN EPILEPSY SURGERY	CLASIFICATION OF THE EPILEPSIES	12:00
12:30		WITH VIDEOS	The endocannabinoid system as a novel therapeutic target for the treatment of Fragile X Syndrome.							12:30
13:00	Risks on epilepsy		Effects of Cannabis on neurodevelopment and its implications in epileptogenesis.	Lunch (12:30 - 13:00)						13:00
13:30	Epilepsy in fertile age, pregnancy and lactation		State of the endocannabinoid system in drug resistant temporal lobe epilepsy	PURSUING A CAREER IN THE FIELD OF EPILEPSY		USE OF CANNABINOIDS IN THE TREATMENT OF REFRACTORY EPILEPSY. EXPERIENCE IN LATIN	EVALUATION IN NEUROIMAGEN OF	WORKSHOP OF EPILEPSY SURGERY	PHARMACOLOGICAL ADVANCES IN EPILEPSY	13:30
14:00	Sleep hygiene in epilepsy Lifestyles in epilepsy	ALADE COURSE III				AMERICA	NETWORKS	PANEL I		14:00
14:30		PRACTICAL ELECTROENCEPHALOGRAPH Y Cannabis.		Poster Tours		Poster Tours Poster Tours				14:30
15:30	Considerations in medication management		Computational identification of the best cannabis derivatives with antiepileptic effects					WORKSHOP OF EPILEPSY SURGERY		15:30
16:00	Alternative treatments in epilepsy	ALADE IV	What do we have to expect from the chronic administration of cannabinoids in patients with epilepsy?		Coffee Break	(15:30 - 16:00)	:30 - 16:00)			16:00
16:30	Mental health for patients and caregivers	DRUGS	Animal models as a relevant alternative understanding diseases of the nervous system	CONNECTIVITY AND	EPILEPSY IN VULNERABLE	GENETICS AND EPILEPSY	NEONATAL EPILEPSY			16:30
17:00	Art and epilepsy Final Remarks		Final Remarks	COGNITION	GROUPS					17:00 17:30
18:00	PRESIDENTIAL SYMPOSIUM			DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSES IN EPILEPSY	EPILEPSY AND NEUROPEDIATRICS	THE DIAGNOSTIC VALUE OF HIGH-FREQUENCY OSCILLATIONS IN EPILEPSY	RESULTS OF EPILEPSY SURGERY IN CORTICAL FOCAL DISPLASIA			18:00
19:00 19:30	THE					1		19:00 19:30		
20:00	WELCOME CEREMONY			REAL 2 REA	AL 3 CEDROS	REAL 2&3 ROBLES I&II				20:00
21:00 21:30 22:00								21:00 21:30 22:00		